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Nº DNI APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE FASE OPOSICIÓN FASE CONCURSO CALIFICACIÓN FINAL

1 ***3817** ABAD MONTERO, MARIA 31,250 17,25 48,50 1

2 ***4716** AGUILAR MARIBLANCA, ELENA 26,250 14,00 40,25 2

3 ***2857** AGUILAR MONTORO, STELA DE LOS SANTOS 32,000 10,77 42,77 3

4 ***2920** AGUILERA CALLADO, EVA 35,625 12,10 47,73 4

15 ***9538** ALBERTOS SANTAMARIA, MARIA JESUS 33,125 26,75 59,88 5

5 ***1431** ALLEPUZ SANCLEMENTE, MARINA 32,500 18,20 50,70 6

6 ***3331** ALONSO ARIAS, LUCÍA 25,875 30,50 56,38 7

7 ***9050** ALONSO CUBERO, SANDRA 28,000 19,70 47,70 8

8 ***0817** ALONSO ESCRICHE, ISABEL 35,625 5,96 41,59 9

9 ***8905** ALONSO MARTIN, MARINA 41,500 16,70 58,20 10

10 ***1837** ALONSO VILA, MARIA 31,500 28,10 59,60 11

11 ***8309** ALVAREZ CASTILLO, SERGIO 27,500 29,15 56,65 12

12 ***4946** ALVAREZ RABADAN, PATRICIA 31,875 0,00 31,88 13

13 ***6700** ALVARO ROMAN, SONIA 25,125 21,61 46,74 14

14 ***4774** AMORIN SUAREZ, SILVIA 28,375 13,10 41,48 15

16 ***0278** ARANCÓN GARCÍA, ÁLVARO 41,625 41,63 16

17 ***5799** ARCE LEAL DIAZ, QUIMEY 29,750 29,75 17

18 ***8520** ARISTEGUI VACAS, EDUARDO 28,125 28,13 18

19 ***4035** ARIZA TRUJILLO, IRENE 29,250 11,10 40,35 19

ANEXO II
CLAFICACIÓN FINAL. CUPO GENERAL



20 ***4122** ARRABAL SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRA 31,500 20,50 52,00 20

21 ***0787** ATANCE WERNER, ISMAEL MIGUEL 27,500 28,18 55,68 21

22 ***2027** AVILES BLANCO, JOSE PABLO 28,750 22,75 51,50 22

23 ***5823** AYUSO LANCHARES, CELIA 27,875 27,88 23

24 ***1790** AZNAR SANZ, DAVID ALEJANDRO 33,250 33,25 24

25 ***5996** BARCHINO TORRES, JUAN CARLOS 31,375 19,20 50,58 25

26 ***1771** BARDAN BOUTAYEB, NOUR ADIN 28,500 42,96 71,46 26

27 ***2155** BARRANCO GARCIA, BELEN 27,875 34,30 62,18 27

28 ***5754** BARRERA LOZANO, RAQUEL 36,500 21,52 58,02 28

29 ***4107** BARRETO GARCIA, ALBA 28,000 18,80 46,80 29

30 ***0890** BAUTISTA BLAZQUEZ, CRISTINA AZAHARA 29,375 40,11 69,49 30

31 ***1235** BEN HADDOU CHELH, IKRAM 25,000 21,50 46,50 31

32 ***2833** BENITO ROMERAL, ALMUDENA 34,875 39,00 73,88 32

33 ***1020** BERMUDEZ CELIS, MARINA 28,125 5,28 33,41 33

34 ***4962** BERNALDO DE QUIROS PLAZA, PATRICIA 27,875 27,99 55,87 34

35 ***4561** BERNARDO AGUADO, MARIA INMACULADA 25,875 42,50 68,38 35

36 ***5497** BERNARDO BECARES, LAURA 27,875 10,70 38,58 36

37 ***4947** BERROCAL COPÉ, CRISTINA 32,625 21,50 54,13 37

38 ***1153** BETANZOS HIDALGO, LUCIA 33,625 26,22 59,84 38

39 ***3451** BIEDMA SOLANO, ALEJANDRA CONCEPCION 26,875 12,00 38,88 39

40 ***3125** BLANCO GOMEZ, CARLOTA 37,125 9,30 46,43 40

41 ***8262** BLANCO GOMEZ, MAR 32,000 30,01 62,01 41

42 ***7067** BLAZQUEZ MORAN, LAURA 28,500 22,40 50,90 42

43 ***0038** BORGE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 30,000 26,70 56,70 43

44 ***3121** BORREGO MARTINEZ, ANA ROSA 33,875 8,60 42,48 44

45 ***3445** BRAVO LUIS, ANGELA AUDREY 30,875 7,00 37,88 45



46 ***7167** BUISÁN OÑATE, CRISTINA 33,750 24,43 58,18 46

47 ***0442** BUITRAGO SALMERON, MACARENA 29,250 24,25 53,50 47

48 ***1035** BURGOS DE MIGUEL, ISABEL 37,875 5,00 42,88 48

49 ***2846** CABALLERO ZAPATERO, PABLO 35,375 43,11 78,48 49

50 ***2030** CALAMITA MARTINEZ, LORENA 31,500 8,30 39,80 50

51 ***5753** CALERO MORAGA, LUCIA 26,625 25,12 51,75 51

52 ***6341** CALIZ MOLINA, YOLANDA 27,625 27,63 52

53 ***3917** CAMBON RIVERA, MARTA 25,125 25,13 53

54 ***6168** CAMPOS NOBLEJAS, CARMEN 33,625 33,63 54

55 ***0729** CAMPOVERDE DUCHITANGA, SANDRA EULALIA 29,375 7,50 36,88 55

56 ***1223** CANATA GARCIA, ALEJANDRA 28,750 7,70 36,45 56

58 ***1535** CANO CRIADO, SANDRA 28,125 9,70 37,83 57

59 ***4879** CANTARELL VÁZQUEZ, ROBERTO 31,000 16,55 47,55 58

60 ***3427** CARABIAS RODRIGUEZ, ISABEL 35,000 5,60 40,60 59

61 ***6862** CARAZO FERNANDEZ, ESTHER 34,000 5,04 39,04 60

62 ***0631** CARMONA LOPEZ, PILAR 25,750 13,70 39,45 61

63 ***9225** CARO TRENADO, ROCIO 32,125 5,00 37,13 62

64 ***8717** CASTAÑAR MUÑOZ, CARLOS 32,500 36,95 69,45 63

65 ***6266** CASTRO FERNANDEZ, SANDRA 26,000 33,19 59,19 64

66 ***1336** CAVIEDAS HUERTA, CRISTINA 32,125 44,79 76,92 65

67 ***1478** CEBRIAN ORTIZ, PILAR 33,750 6,30 40,05 66

68 ***5066** CEREZO MARTINEZ, LAURA 27,750 27,75 67

69 ***2564** CHICO ARTERO, MARIA REYES 37,250 9,81 47,06 68

70 ***2055** CISCAR DIAZ, TAMARA 28,375 0,50 28,88 69

71 ***6830** COMPAN ALONSO, DAVID 32,625 5,00 37,63 70

57 ***4294** CONCHA PIDAL, PAOLA 29,250 21,78 51,03 71



72 ***1345** CONDADO ALONSO, MONICA 28,000 21,45 49,45 72

73 ***1756** CORDERO ROZAS, CRISTINA 39,750 32,89 72,64 73

74 ***5832** CORONADO SAN ISIDRO, JUDIT 34,000 36,17 70,17 74

75 ***6512** CORTES MAJADAS, ANDREA 31,750 9,20 40,95 75

76 ***3592** CORTIJO VADILLO, SANDRA 25,625 37,44 63,07 76

77 ***1747** COSGAYA GARCIA, MARCO 37,250 37,25 77

78 ***2449** CRESPO JIMENEZ, JUDITH REYES 28,000 32,19 60,19 78

79 ***8160** CRISTEA , ANDREEA CERASELA 29,500 5,00 34,50 79

80 ***7391** CUESTA CABRERO, ELENA 26,500 14,31 40,81 80

81 ***6377** DE CASTRO CABREROS, MARTA 30,625 22,82 53,45 81

82 ***7508** DE FRUTOS VELA, DAVID 32,750 5,00 37,75 82

83 ***9805** DE LA FUENTE SERRANO, ADRIAN 27,375 17,11 44,48 83

84 ***4262** DE LUCAS PLAZA, RUBEN 31,875 30,65 62,53 84

85 ***6582** DE SANTOS CARRON, ALBA 33,000 30,70 63,70 85

86 ***6220** DEL AMO SANCHEZ, YESICA 32,750 32,75 86

87 ***0107** DEL MAZO ARRABAL, ALEJANDRA 26,375 12,20 38,58 87

88 ***6157** DEL VILLAR SAEZ, NATALIA 33,000 29,81 62,81 88

89 ***7666** DIEZ ALVAREZ, NEREA 32,250 7,10 39,35 89

90 ***5759** DIEZ DE LUCAS, MARTA 25,125 32,75 57,87 90

91 ***2273** DOMINGUEZ MELENDEZ, HELENA 30,250 30,25 91

92 ***9767** DRISS AMAR, LUKMAN 31,875 29,68 61,56 92

93 ***7700** DUARTE LUENGOS, VICTOR 30,000 21,36 51,36 93

94 ***5834** EL YAZIDI KHAIROUN, HOUDA 26,000 26,00 94

95 ***9349** ENCINAS ORTEGA, CLAUDIA 28,125 5,19 33,32 95

96 ***7231** ESCAMEZ LOPEZ, PALOMA 29,625 14,00 43,63 96

97 ***6818** ESCOS LAINEZ, BEATRIZ 26,250 5,08 31,33 97



98 ***0685** ESCUDERO CUENCA, ANDREA 27,750 0,00 27,75 98

99 ***9529** ESQUINAS TOLEDO, SERGIO 26,250 26,25 99

100 ***5204** ESTEBAN ALVARO, LORENA 25,875 25,88 100

101 ***4528** ESTERAS DAVILA, VICTORIA 33,875 33,88 101

102 ***1265** ESTEVEZ LOPEZ, ANA 38,125 33,78 71,91 102

103 ***5642** FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ, NOELIA 31,000 15,84 46,84 103

104 ***8680** FERNANDEZ BONET, ISMAEL 28,250 5,27 33,52 104

105 ***5424** FERNANDEZ CALVO, IRENE 34,250 16,70 50,95 105

106 ***7665** FERNANDEZ CASTRO, RAUL 27,625 25,17 52,79 106

107 ***0252** FERNANDEZ DE DIEGO, MARIA PILAR 28,000 9,50 37,50 107

108 ***5374** FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA 25,500 31,68 57,18 108

109 ***5950** FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL 31,375 14,07 45,44 109

110 ***6019** FERNANDEZ HERRERO, TERESA ISABEL 30,750 17,92 48,67 110

111 ***9825** FERNANDEZ MINGO, MARCOS 36,750 5,01 41,76 111

112 ***2802** FERNANDEZ NARANJO, PAULA 25,000 14,90 39,90 112

113 ***2096** FERNANDEZ NOVILLO, GEMA 29,125 13,30 42,43 113

114 ***6133** FERNANDEZ PEREZ, YOLANDA 29,375 10,40 39,78 114

115 ***9322** FERRERA MOGROBEJO, SANDRA 34,750 8,30 43,05 115

116 ***3592** FERRERO GONZALEZ, LUCIA 37,625 12,30 49,93 116

117 ***6181** FERRETE SANCHEZ, JORGE 36,250 31,20 67,45 117

118 ***2801** FLORES MOLDES, INES 31,375 18,40 49,78 118

119 ***2125** FLORES SABATE, YOUSAF 29,500 14,90 44,40 119

120 ***9406** FORTUN LACUEVA, IGNACIO 27,625 45,00 72,63 120

121 ***5546** FRAILE PEREZ, VICTORIA 26,500 23,14 49,64 121

122 ***2597** FRANCO SANCHEZ, SONIA 25,875 26,90 52,78 122

123 ***6133** GALAN GARCIA, OSCAR 31,750 18,88 50,63 123



124 ***0273** GALAN VAZQUEZ, JULIAN LUIS 28,875 34,20 63,08 124

125 ***0501** GALLARDO GÓMEZ, LAURA 28,375 16,40 44,78 125

126 ***4040** GALLEGO CARDEÑA, SUSANA 27,000 5,70 32,70 126

127 ***3532** GALVEZ PALOS, PATRICIA 32,500 45,00 77,50 127

128 ***7112** GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALVARO 29,125 24,02 53,15 128

129 ***1347** GARCIA CASTRO, RAFAEL 25,750 21,00 46,75 129

130 ***8322** GARCIA DE LA FUENTE, ANA 28,375 28,38 130

131 ***8222** GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JULIA 33,875 31,77 65,64 131

132 ***4269** GARCIA GARCIA, VANESSA MARIA 31,625 18,50 50,13 132

133 ***1680** GARCIA GOMEZ, LAURA 27,250 34,83 62,08 133

134 ***2738** GARCIA JUAREZ, MARINA 26,125 26,13 134

135 ***9504** GARCIA JUEZ, PAULA 29,250 29,25 135

136 ***9503** GARCIA JUEZ, SARA 30,750 30,75 136

137 ***4502** GARCIA LIEBANA, JESSICA 27,500 7,10 34,60 137

138 ***9224** GARCIA LOPEZ, ROCIO 32,000 17,31 49,31 138

139 ***5870** GARCIA MOREJON, MARIA ESTHER 27,125 27,13 139

140 ***6448** GARCIA ROMO, INES 29,750 6,50 36,25 140

141 ***0202** GARCIA RUIZ, SELENA 25,125 25,13 141

142 ***7967** GARCIA VALBUENA, EVA 26,375 26,38 142

143 ***0859** GHRIJOU ABSELAM, NABIL 30,375 30,38 143

144 ***9421** GIL ORTEGA, SARA 30,000 19,05 49,05 144

145 ***4157** GILABERT GARCÍA, LAURA 38,125 7,10 45,23 145

146 ***5830** GILSANZ PILAR, MIRIAM 27,375 27,90 55,28 146

147 ***0746** GIMENO AGUILAR, ALBA 26,625 38,10 64,73 147

148 ***5609** GOMEZ CALLE, MARIA JESUS 26,000 26,00 148

149 ***8136** GOMEZ CALVO, ESTELA 36,250 17,99 54,24 149



150 ***4988** GOMEZ GARCIA, SARA 29,000 34,90 63,90 150

151 ***2300** GOMEZ MARTIN, MARIA 36,375 15,83 52,20 151

152 ***9843** GÓMEZ SAN JUAN, CLAUDIA 27,125 3,50 30,63 152

153 ***5627** GOMEZ SANZ, EVA 28,625 35,78 64,41 153

154 ***2213** GONÇALVES MENDES, DANIELA 29,125 12,50 41,63 154

155 ***1929** GONZALES DIAZ, RODRIGO AARON 31,250 31,25 155

156 ***5166** GONZÁLEZ CUADRA, SOFÍA 25,000 8,60 33,60 156

157 ***4119** GONZALEZ GARCIA, EVA 30,000 13,70 43,70 157

158 ***1643** GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, JUAN CARLOS 33,000 10,70 43,70 158

159 ***2757** GONZÁLEZ RUIZ, CARLA 25,750 23,42 49,17 159

160 ***5702** GRACIA CRIADO, MARIA 26,125 14,64 40,77 160

161 ***9693** GRACIA ROCAMORA, BARBARA 35,875 27,92 63,80 161

162 ***3213** GRANDE JIMENEZ, SANDRA 30,250 30,25 162

163 ***8838** GUARDIA VALENZUELA, MIRIAM 34,375 34,54 68,92 163

164 ***5004** GUERRA ALONSO, DANIEL 33,750 7,70 41,45 164

165 ***5094** GUERRERO MENENDEZ, ROBERTO 32,250 43,46 75,71 165

166 ***1435** GUTIERREZ OLEA, LUCIA 25,875 25,88 166

167 ***2742** HERAS MOLINA, ANDREA 28,125 28,13 167

168 ***2305** HEREDIA MELERO, MARINA 37,125 24,09 61,21 168

169 ***0135** HERNANDEZ EXTREMERA, AINHOA 36,125 15,04 51,17 169

170 ***2210** HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA BEGOÑA 25,625 17,60 43,23 170

171 ***1000** HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, MARÍA BEGOÑA 35,375 31,57 66,95 171

172 ***3502** HERNANDEZ TARROC, MARIA 26,250 32,50 58,75 172

173 ***4245** HERNANZ ROMERO, ANA 25,500 25,50 173

174 ***1224** HERRERA HIDALGO, ADRIANA 25,375 24,85 50,23 174

175 ***2969** HERRERA MORENO, RAQUEL 25,625 18,92 44,55 175



176 ***4056** HERRERO PEREZ, ALDARA 27,000 39,36 66,36 176

177 ***5819** HUERTA MORALES, DIEGO 41,000 15,30 56,30 177

178 ***1386** IBERO MORALES, MARIA PILAR 30,500 20,49 50,99 178

179 ***5467** IZQUIERDO DIESTRO, SONIA 28,500 28,50 179

180 ***9911** JARAMILLO PULIDO, KARINA 30,875 32,40 63,28 180

181 ***6347** JIMENEZ CABALLERO, ANDREA 30,375 28,45 58,83 181

182 ***3295** JIMENEZ CHAO, RAQUEL 32,250 32,25 182

183 ***9781** JIMENEZ MARTOS, SUSANA 33,125 11,10 44,23 183

184 ***9144** JIMENEZ PEREZ, VANESA 33,250 43,88 77,13 184

185 ***2480** JUEZ RODRIGUEZ, LAURA 33,500 22,58 56,08 185

186 ***7011** JULIAN DOMINGO, MARCOS 25,875 12,82 38,70 186

187 ***6050** JULIAN MARQUES, SARA 26,625 11,66 38,28 187

188 ***9522** LAUT ALCAZAR, MARIA DEL CARMEN 25,750 13,10 38,85 188

189 ***7688** LAZARO MARTINEZ, MARINA 36,375 22,66 59,04 189

190 ***8478** LEDESMA HERANCE, MARIA TERESA 40,625 29,32 69,95 190

191 ***5540** LERENA GAGO, MARTA 33,750 5,17 38,92 191

192 ***1370** LLAMAS GARCIA, SARA 33,125 10,70 43,83 192

193 ***9294** LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, IRENE 27,000 30,80 57,80 193

194 ***1090** LOPEZ GARCIA, MONICA 31,000 31,00 194

195 ***4955** LOPEZ LOPEZ, AURORA MARIA 25,500 7,70 33,20 195

196 ***6601** LOPEZ MARMOL, INES 25,500 4,20 29,70 196

197 ***5262** LÓPEZ MORENO, GABRIEL 27,250 5,00 32,25 197

198 ***9040** LOPEZ MUÑOZ, LAURA 37,750 37,75 198

199 ***5843** LOREN LOPEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR 26,500 34,50 61,00 199

200 ***8387** LUENGO CACHAPERIN, LAURA 37,250 37,25 200

201 ***5600** LUNAR VALLE, PIEDAD MARIA 29,375 13,80 43,18 201



202 ***6327** MAESTRE MARTINEZ, SERGIO 26,875 26,88 202

203 ***6547** MARCHANTE GORDALIZA, ELENA 27,750 42,63 70,38 203

204 ***5038** MARINERO MARTIN, GEMMA 27,125 22,38 49,51 204

205 ***7191** MARTIN CARRAMIÑANA, MARIA CRISTINA 31,250 38,50 69,75 205

206 ***3024** MARTIN FRIAS, HELENA 36,125 13,45 49,57 206

207 ***1868** MARTIN GUTIERREZ, ALICIA 32,625 21,00 53,63 207

208 ***5996** MARTIN MARTIN, BEATRIZ 27,500 12,97 40,47 208

209 ***6161** MARTIN MUÑOZ, AIDA 36,500 22,09 58,59 209

210 ***4277** MARTIN SANCHEZ, TERESA DE JESUS 28,750 12,50 41,25 210

211 ***5953** MARTINEZ ALLUEVA, IRENE 39,250 45,00 84,25 211

212 ***1324** MARTINEZ ALONSO, CRISTINA 29,125 29,13 212

213 ***6480** MARTINEZ CALZADA, ANDREA 29,250 9,80 39,05 213

214 ***4011** MARTINEZ CHANDRO, SARA 35,875 19,50 55,38 214

215 ***9577** MARTINEZ CRESPO, PAULA 27,625 45,00 72,63 215

216 ***2342** MARTINEZ GUIRAO, MARIA 35,875 10,30 46,18 216

217 ***6075** MARTINEZ LOZANO, MIRIAM 32,125 23,60 55,73 217

218 ***6380** MARTINEZ MORON, MARIA 32,750 7,50 40,25 218

219 ***3402** MARTINEZ RUIZ, ANA 33,000 8,60 41,60 219

220 ***7275** MARTÍNEZ SAN HIGINIO, NATALIA 29,000 31,30 60,30 220

221 ***2273** MARTINEZ SERRANO, ROCIO 25,000 34,13 59,13 221

222 ***5400** MARTÍNEZ ZURRÓN, BEATRIZ 33,375 15,16 48,54 222

223 ***5616** MARUGAN LLORENTE, YESICA 27,375 42,72 70,10 223

224 ***5688** MATA MARTINEZ, ANDRES 39,375 18,80 58,18 224

225 ***1656** MATEO MARTINEZ, RAQUEL 30,125 44,10 74,22 225

226 ***7116** MATEOS MARTIN, ALBA 30,250 23,61 53,86 226

227 ***6484** MATESANZ SANZ, MARIO 28,750 5,00 33,75 227



228 ***2005** MEDINA REIMUNDEZ, ALBERTO 29,500 26,52 56,02 228

229 ***0044** MELCHOR PASTOR, ESTER 26,625 12,90 39,53 229

230 ***5202** MELLADO MENDOZA, ESTEFANIA 31,125 45,00 76,13 230

231 ***3369** MENDEZ VALLE, SERGIO 27,500 13,70 41,20 231

232 ***1900** MERINO BENITEZ, SANDRA 28,875 28,88 232

233 ***1432** MIGUEL IZQUIERDO, ANDREA 30,625 30,63 233

234 ***7423** MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ, CLARA ISABEL 33,000 14,69 47,69 234

235 ***7529** MIGUELAÑEZ SANCHEZ, ELIA 31,875 30,20 62,08 235

236 ***1866** MOLANO BARRANCO, ELENA 29,750 7,50 37,25 236

237 ***2037** MONDEJAR HIDALGO, IRENE 28,750 23,60 52,35 237

238 ***9223** MONEDERO RODRIGUEZ, CONCEPCION 28,375 34,90 63,28 238

239 ***5459** MONFORTE RODAJO, NEREA 30,000 5,12 35,12 239

240 ***6086** MONJAS DE MERCADO, PABLO 26,500 30,15 56,65 240

241 ***1826** MONTALBAN CUEVAS, DANIEL 26,125 15,20 41,33 241

242 ***6938** MONTOYA GIMENEZ, ESTEBAN 27,000 27,00 242

243 ***1579** MORENILLA REAL, MARIA LUISA 29,500 14,90 44,40 243

244 ***9773** MOURENZA AGRELO, MARIA DEL MAR 33,750 33,75 244

245 ***1564** MOZOTA PIRLA, ANA 33,875 45,00 78,88 245

246 ***4478** MUÑOYERRO MARTIN, JULIA ROSA 26,625 26,63 246

247 ***6261** MUÑOZ MONTERDE, LUCIA 38,750 8,32 47,07 247

248 ***5612** MUÑOZ PEDRAZUELA, PALOMA 33,000 32,87 65,87 248

249 ***2995** MUÑOZ REVUELTA, BELEN 26,250 16,00 42,25 249

250 ***9918** MUÑOZ ROMERO, ANGELA 26,250 22,79 49,04 250

251 ***0870** MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ 25,000 22,75 47,75 251

252 ***7814** MUQUINCHE SIMBAÑA, NANCY SOLEDAD 25,125 28,30 53,43 252

253 ***4729** NAVARRO RAMOS, JULIA 26,750 42,50 69,25 253



254 ***1137** NAVASCUES CAJAL, CARMEN 27,000 6,47 33,47 254

255 ***6687** NIEBLES PINILLO, STEFANNY 26,875 26,88 255

256 ***8547** NOGUEIRA FUERTES, EUGENIA FERNANDA 31,625 23,29 54,92 256

257 ***4108** NUÑEZ GUTIERREZ, CARMEN 30,375 30,38 257

258 ***5431** NUÑEZ MARTINEZ, MARCELA ESTEFANIA 26,500 22,87 49,37 258

259 ***9261** NUÑEZ PRIETO, CELIA 28,625 5,00 33,63 259

260 ***0329** ORRIES MESTRES, GLORIA 37,000 27,46 64,46 260

261 ***9881** ORTEGA SANCHEZ, ALVARO 27,750 15,50 43,25 261

262 ***1623** ORTIZ BARBERO, ANABEL 38,500 26,79 65,29 262

263 ***3865** OSMA LOMAS, MARIA 30,875 8,60 39,48 263

264 ***5896** PALOMO NEILA, DANIEL 31,250 29,03 60,28 264

265 ***9454** PENALVA MOLLA, ANDREA 31,250 25,40 56,65 265

266 ***7126** PEÑA DAVILA, MARIA DE LA SALUD 31,000 28,90 59,90 266

267 ***5493** PEÑA HEREDERO, LORENA 33,625 34,78 68,41 267

268 ***9783** PEÑA MOYA, LUCIA 38,750 8,30 47,05 268

269 ***6351** PEÑA ORGAZ, GEMA 28,500 33,72 62,22 269

270 ***3049** PEREA PEREA, IRENE 36,625 7,00 43,63 270

271 ***5570** PEREGRINA BLASCO, SANDRA 26,500 5,96 32,46 271

272 ***5816** PEREZ BRAVO, MARIA 29,375 20,30 49,68 272

273 ***7196** PEREZ CUEVAS, MARIA 25,750 21,41 47,16 273

274 ***7128** PEREZ DEL POZO, CRISTINA 32,000 7,70 39,70 274

275 ***7816** PEREZ FERRER, DIANA MARIA 34,750 5,00 39,75 275

276 ***0995** PEREZ GALVI, ANA 35,500 35,50 276

277 ***4329** PEREZ IÑIGO, CLAUDIA 26,000 26,00 277

278 ***7654** PEREZ LOBO, LORENA 26,000 43,17 69,17 278

279 ***5179** PEREZ MIGUEL, MARIA JESUS 26,500 41,61 68,11 279



280 ***2975** PEREZ MORALES, AZAHARA 29,125 20,80 49,93 280

281 ***0172** PEREZ OLIVA, ANA ISABEL 26,875 40,30 67,18 281

282 ***2196** PEREZ RUIZ, LUCIA 28,750 22,10 50,85 282

283 ***3082** PEREZ RUMBERO, IRENE 29,375 37,40 66,78 283

284 ***8360** PEREZ ZURITA, HELENA 26,375 12,50 38,88 284

285 ***5041** PILO CASTAÑO, ANA BELEN 33,125 33,06 66,19 285

286 ***1144** PIÑOL MENDIA, MIREYA 26,000 31,14 57,14 286

287 ***7385** PLAZA PUENTE, NATALIA 35,000 35,00 287

288 ***9997** POLANCO MENA, DANYEISY 31,625 10,70 42,33 288

289 ***7079** POSADO PRIETO, MARTA 30,250 16,04 46,29 289

290 ***8243** PUCHE LUNA, YOLANDA 32,500 15,63 48,13 290

291 ***7275** QUERO SANDOVAL, MARIA 31,625 14,90 46,53 291

292 ***0368** QUINTERO PATIÑO, KELLY LIZEL 30,375 12,60 42,98 292

293 ***6472** RAMOS GÜEMES, ANGELA 34,750 27,94 62,69 293

294 ***9079** RAMOS VILLACORTA, ANA ISABEL 30,625 34,94 65,57 294

295 ***0271** RENTERO VELESAR, ERIKA 25,625 19,78 45,41 295

296 ***7610** RODRIGO HERGUETA, AIDA 32,750 11,60 44,35 296

297 ***9517** RODRIGUEZ , JENNYFER CAROLINA 26,000 17,00 43,00 297

298 ***1621** RODRÍGUEZ BENITO, PAULA 25,125 18,88 44,00 298

299 ***5043** RODRIGUEZ CUESTA, ANA 33,000 17,67 50,67 299

300 ***7661** RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA 30,125 30,13 300

301 ***7235** RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ALVARO 33,750 17,37 51,12 301

302 ***1602** RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ANDREA 30,000 7,74 37,74 302

303 ***2428** RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, EVA 39,375 39,38 303

304 ***3079** RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, MARIA JESUS 27,250 27,25 304

305 ***0674** RODRIGUEZ OLMOS, CARMEN 26,625 6,09 32,72 305



306 ***7000** RODRIGUEZ RETUERTO, NEREA 35,125 16,56 51,69 306

307 ***8333** RODRIGUEZ REVUELTA, LAURA 26,500 7,10 33,60 307

308 ***8099** RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO MOLERO, SARA 26,750 18,28 45,03 308

309 ***2937** ROJO ALEJOS, RAQUEL 34,875 14,08 48,96 309

310 ***6174** ROMO FERNANDEZ, LOURDES 31,500 33,89 65,39 310

311 ***6331** RONDON RIVERA, CLAUDIA MARIA 25,750 25,75 311

312 ***4170** ROSA MORENO, LOLA 29,375 29,38 312

313 ***5916** ROSADO COLILLA, VIRGINIA 30,375 29,30 59,68 313

314 ***3163** RUBIO LOPEZ, LYDIA 27,375 0,00 27,38 314

315 ***6221** RUBIO MUÑOZ, BORJA 28,750 18,73 47,48 315

316 ***2753** RUTE LARRIETA, CARMEN 31,125 9,00 40,13 316

317 ***2793** SAGARRA GERVAS, MARIA INMACULADA 31,625 6,00 37,63 317

318 ***1532** SAN SEGUNDO SEGOVIA, VIRGINIA 37,500 30,87 68,37 318

319 ***4385** SANABRIA AYUSO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 28,000 16,40 44,40 319

320 ***0467** SANCHEZ ALONSO, IRENE 30,625 44,52 75,14 320

321 ***3592** SÁNCHEZ CAPILLA, NURIA 29,375 24,80 54,18 321

322 ***9719** SANCHEZ CASADO, PAULA 40,625 14,01 54,64 322

323 ***3453** SANCHEZ CASTELLANOS, RAQUEL 27,875 33,70 61,58 323

324 ***9741** SANCHEZ CASTILLO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 27,250 27,25 324

325 ***2188** SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA 26,500 23,36 49,86 325

326 ***0940** SANCHEZ LLAMAS, CLAUDIA 26,000 9,00 35,00 326

327 ***6875** SANCHEZ LLORENTE, OLGA 28,750 5,00 33,75 327

328 ***6493** SANCHEZ MENENDEZ, PALOMA 27,500 20,45 47,95 328

329 ***0730** SANCHEZ PEREZ, KAREN 32,250 21,57 53,82 329

330 ***5137** SANCHEZ RIVAS, SARA PALOMA 27,500 29,31 56,81 330

331 ***0529** SANCHEZ ROJO, ALICIA 36,250 22,44 58,69 331



332 ***4862** SANCHEZ-CLEMENTE MERINO, ALEJANDRA 31,250 22,10 53,35 332

333 ***5387** SANCHO MUÑOZ, ELENA 29,500 42,58 72,08 333

334 ***7808** SANTIAGO NAVAS, BELEN 27,500 5,16 32,66 334

335 ***7690** SANTOS DOMINGUEZ, IRENE 43,750 26,50 70,25 335

336 ***1170** SANZ MARTIN, FELIPE 31,375 13,61 44,99 336

337 ***3641** SARDÓN MUÑOZ, GRACE REBECCA 25,250 21,80 47,05 337

338 ***7496** SCHNIDER PEREZ, MELANIE 29,375 17,90 47,28 338

339 ***7010** SECO CUERVO, ESTHER 33,000 33,00 339

340 ***2922** SEGOVIA RUBISCO, ÁNGELA NAZARET 31,250 29,20 60,45 340

341 ***0823** SEGURA SANCHEZ, MARIO 33,000 27,24 60,24 341

342 ***0190** SERRANO ESCOBAR, ANA 29,125 0,00 29,13 342

343 ***6770** SERRANO VERON, MARTA 29,500 5,00 34,50 343

344 ***8481** SILVERA CARDEZO, MARTIN ANDRES 38,500 33,50 72,00 344

345 ***3055** SIMON SIMON, ALEXANDRA 25,000 19,00 44,00 345

346 ***5129** SOBRINO GÓMEZ, JOSÉ PABLO 27,125 18,20 45,33 346

347 ***7593** SOLA RUBIO, NURIA 29,500 29,50 347

348 ***9484** SOTO FUERTES, ANDREA 33,500 4,80 38,30 348

349 ***1665** SOTO GUZMÁN, LUCÍA 29,375 18,68 48,05 349

350 ***7463** SUBIRATS VALLS, ANA 30,750 18,30 49,05 350

351 ***6505** TABARES RODRIGUEZ, MARIO 28,125 20,83 48,95 351

352 ***1508** TENORIO SANTAMARÍA, MIRIAM 35,125 20,90 56,03 352

353 ***9290** TETILLA MARTIN, MARIA ALBA 25,125 25,13 353

354 ***8007** TOMAS CASTRO, SILVIA MONICA 34,250 25,26 59,51 354

355 ***8570** TRASOBARES GRACIA, CRISTINA 32,500 45,00 77,50 355

356 ***8320** TRELL MARTIN, SILVIA 27,250 45,22 72,47 356

357 ***1840** TRIPIANA PARRO, JAVIER 34,000 7,70 41,70 357



358 ***5048** TRUEBA SERRANO, VANESSA 30,875 24,60 55,48 358

359 ***4020** VALDIVIELSO TEJEIRO, MARTA 38,625 9,80 48,43 359

360 ***4083** VALENCIA BARON, YURLEY DAYANNA 27,500 27,50 360

361 ***0950** VALERO FERNANDO, MARIA 34,625 25,93 60,56 361

362 ***4050** VALLECILLOS RUIZ, MARIA 30,125 14,90 45,03 362

363 ***3254** VALLEJO PLUAS, KATHERINE JOHANNA 30,625 30,63 363

364 ***5939** VÁZQUEZ AZCONA, JORGE FÉLIX 37,000 37,00 364

365 ***6907** VAZQUEZ BENITEZ, CECILIA 29,500 9,70 39,20 365

366 ***6822** VEGA EGEA, LAURA 30,875 20,15 51,03 366

367 ***2616** VEGA NAVARRO, MARGOT ESTEFANIA 29,500 29,50 367

368 ***2393** VELASCO RUIZ, SANDRA 33,625 6,80 40,43 368

369 ***9800** VENGOECHEA ARAGONCILLO, ALBERTO 30,500 9,68 40,18 369

370 ***5997** VIDAL BLANCO, ANGELA 31,125 22,52 53,65 370

371 ***0604** VIEDMA SANCHEZ, SILVIA 38,000 33,15 71,15 371

372 ***4974** VILLADA MOLINA, ELISA 28,250 14,55 42,80 372

373 ***3889** VILLAR GARCIA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 29,250 42,50 71,75 373

374 ***2565** VILLAR LOPEZ, MARIA 29,250 21,01 50,26 374

375 ***3684** YAGUE DIAZ, NICOLAS 29,750 19,20 48,95 375

376 ***7410** YANGUAS CUBO, ELENA 30,000 2,00 32,00 376

377 ***6668** YELMO DURAN, JESICA 28,375 17,60 45,98 377

378 ***6959** YUBERO PEROMINGO, LIDIA 30,000 24,10 54,10 378

379 ***0846** YUS DOMINGUEZ, BLANCA 25,375 5,60 30,98 379

380 ***6968** YUSTE SANZ, CARLOS 28,625 7,10 35,73 380

381 ***4265** ZANON CASTILLO, CELIA 25,250 27,30 52,55 381


	CUPO GENERAL 

